
R.TTV.R Einzelmeisterschaft Damen/Herren Platzierungen

Damen A Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Claudia Benard/Franziska Buchner TTVR SF Nistertal 07

2 Maike Heimes/Carolin König TTVR/RTTV TTG GR Trier/Zewen / TSG Heidesheim

3 Verena Glasner/Stephanie Rech TTVR TuS Mosella Schweich / SG Weißenth.-Kettig

3 Julia Frank/Anja Tezcan TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun / VfR Simmern

5 Annika Hering/Bianca Kleine-Reidick TTVR TTC Hornister / TTF Asbacher Land

5 Janine Rothgerber/Sarah Vaas RTTV TV Ober-Olm / TV Dienheim

Damen A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Franziska Buchner TTVR SF Nistertal 07

2 Verena Glasner TTVR TuS Mosella Schweich

3 Maike Heimes TTVR TTG GR Trier/Zewen

3 Carolin König RTTV TSG Heidesheim

5 Claudia Benard TTVR SF Nistertal 07

5 Julia Frank TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

7 Bianca Kleine-Reidick TTVR TTF Asbacher Land

7 Stephanie Rech TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

7 Janine Rothgerber RTTV TV Ober-Olm

10 Annika Hering TTVR TTC Hornister

10 Anja Tezcan TTVR VfR Simmern

10 Sarah Vaas RTTV TV Dienheim

Damen B Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Marie Denter/Denise Steglich TTVR TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach / FC Bitburg

2 Evelyn Göbel/Patricia Rech TTVR TTG GR Trier/Zewen / TTC Karla

3 Bianca Kleine-Reidick/Laura Lehne TTVR TTF Asbacher Land / TuS Mosella Schweich

3 Alexandra Konopka/Stephanie Reusch TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

5 Patricia Bruder/Ute Christmann RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

5 Louisa Groß/Alina Gehlbach TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

5 Bettina Brühl/Stephanie Rech TTVR TTG Ehrenbreitstein-Niederberg / SG Weißenth.-Kettig

5 Janine Rothgerber/Sarah Vaas RTTV TV Ober-Olm / TV Dienheim

Damen B Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Marie Denter TTVR TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

2 Alina Gehlbach TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

3 Bianca Kleine-Reidick TTVR TTF Asbacher Land

3 Patricia Rech TTVR TTC Karla

5 Bettina Brühl TTVR TTG Ehrenbreitstein-Niederberg

5 Janine Rothgerber RTTV TV Ober-Olm

5 Denise Steglich TTVR FC Bitburg

5 Sarah Vaas RTTV TV Dienheim

9 Ute Christmann RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

9 Evelyn Göbel TTVR TTG GR Trier/Zewen

9 Laura Lehne TTVR TuS Mosella Schweich

9 Stephanie Rech TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

13 Patricia Bruder RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

13 Alexandra Konopka TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

13 Stephanie Reusch TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

13 Annika Steitz TTVR TTG Waldalgesheim/Daxweiler
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R.TTV.R Einzelmeisterschaft Damen/Herren Platzierungen

Damen C Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Annika Hering/Laura Lehne TTVR TTC Hornister / TuS Mosella Schweich

2 Cara Lenz/Klaudia Schumacher TTVR TTC Karla / SG Weißenth.-Kettig

3 Anika Baumann/Fabienne Baumann RTTV TSV Sponsheim

3 Louisa Groß/Seline Tezcan TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald / VfR Simmern

5 Michaela Groß/Margret Hlubek TTVR VfL Oberbieber / TSG Urbach-Dernbach

Damen C Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Klaudia Schumacher TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

2 Laura Lehne TTVR TuS Mosella Schweich

3 Annika Hering TTVR TTC Hornister

3 Cara Lenz TTVR TTC Karla

5 Fabienne Baumann RTTV TSV Sponsheim

5 Louisa Groß TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

7 Anika Baumann RTTV TSV Sponsheim

7 Seline Tezcan TTVR VfR Simmern

9 Michaela Groß TTVR VfL Oberbieber

9 Margret Hlubek TTVR TSG Urbach-Dernbach

Damen Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Layla Eckmann/Johanna Pfefferkorn TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

2 Larissa Berger/Meng Li RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

3 Andrea Bruckmann/Annika Feltens TTVR TTF Konz / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

3 Chantal Graversen/Julia Meng RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim / RSV Klein-Winternheim

5 Anika Baumann/Elisabeth Erk RTTV TSV Sponsheim / TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

5 Elisabeth Dick/Sarah Harter RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

5 Julia Frank/Sarah Vaas TTVR/RTTV TTG Gerolstein-Daun / TV Dienheim

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Annika Feltens TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

2 Johanna Pfefferkorn TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

3 Layla Eckmann TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

3 Meng Li RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

5 Andrea Bruckmann TTVR TTF Konz

5 Chantal Graversen RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

7 Larissa Berger RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

7 Julia Frank TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

7 Julia Meng RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

10 Elisabeth Dick RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

10 Elisabeth Erk RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

10 Sarah Harter RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

13 Anika Baumann RTTV TSV Sponsheim

13 Sarah Vaas RTTV TV Dienheim
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R.TTV.R Einzelmeisterschaft Damen/Herren Platzierungen

Herren A Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Maximilian Reinert/Nico Schmitt TTVR TTF Konz

2 Nico Ballbach/Matthias Emmel TTVR TuS Dichtelbach / TuS Rheinböllen

3 Christian Ehlers/Max Haberscheidt TTVR/RTTV SG Sinzig/Ehlingen / SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

3 Joschka Guth/Jan Stippich RTTV TTSG Selztal

5 Moritz Beib/Felix Binge TTVR SF Nistertal 07

5 Lennard Hollender/Tomasz Kasica RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

5 Max Bury/Jakob Schwarz RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

5 Michel Müller/Sebastian Tiemann TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Fabian Berens/Philip Guse TTVR TuWi Adenau / SG Sinzig/Ehlingen

9 Alexander Döll/Matthias Hudel TTVR TTG Pellenz / ASG Altenkirchen

9 Simon Hell/Tim Klink TTVR SSV Pronsfeld / TTG Gerolstein-Daun

9 Nils Christmann/Florian König RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

9 Dominik Hub/Nico Petersen TTVR TTF Bad Sobernheim / SG Weißenth.-Kettig

9 Lukas Gord/Justin Seckler RTTV/TTVR TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh. / VfR Simmern

9 Thomas Bauer/Tony Tran TTVR TV Feldkirchen Abt. TT / SSV Buchholz

9 Nedim Starcevic/Mathias Waldorf TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig / VfL Oberbieber

17 Bastian Aller/Enrico Liesenfeld TTVR TTC Wirges / TTC Hungenroth

17 Filip Flemming/Steffen Sannert TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach
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R.TTV.R Einzelmeisterschaft Damen/Herren Platzierungen

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lennard Hollender RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

2 Maximilian Reinert TTVR TTF Konz

3 Tomasz Kasica RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

3 Nico Petersen TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

5 Moritz Beib TTVR SF Nistertal 07

5 Christian Ehlers TTVR SG Sinzig/Ehlingen

5 Florian König RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

5 Mathias Waldorf TTVR VfL Oberbieber

9 Thomas Bauer TTVR TV Feldkirchen Abt. TT

9 Max Bury RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

9 Gerhard Chitralla RTTV TSV Wackernheim

9 Alexander Döll TTVR TTG Pellenz

9 Matthias Emmel TTVR TuS Rheinböllen

9 Philip Guse TTVR SG Sinzig/Ehlingen

9 Nico Schmitt TTVR TTF Konz

9 Sebastian Tiemann TTVR TTC Wirges

17 Nico Ballbach TTVR TuS Dichtelbach

17 Fabian Berens TTVR TuWi Adenau

17 Filip Flemming TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

17 Dominik Hub TTVR TTF Bad Sobernheim

17 Justin Seckler TTVR VfR Simmern

17 Nedim Starcevic TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

23 Simon Hell TTVR SSV Pronsfeld

23 Max Klink TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

25 Nils Christmann RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

25 Jörg Didion TTVR TTF Konz

25 Lukas Gord RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

25 Karl Gromowski TTVR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

25 Joschka Guth RTTV TTSG Selztal

25 Matthias Hudel TTVR ASG Altenkirchen

25 Tim Klink TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

25 Michel Müller TTVR TTC Wirges

25 Jakob Schwarz RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

34 Bastian Aller TTVR TTC Wirges

34 Maximilian Bank TTVR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

34 Felix Binge TTVR SF Nistertal 07

34 Max Haberscheidt RTTV SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

34 Stephen Holzwirth RTTV TuS GW Wendelsheim

34 Enrico Liesenfeld TTVR TTC Hungenroth

34 Steffen Sannert TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

34 Udo Schmidt RTTV SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

34 Jan Stippich RTTV TTSG Selztal

34 Tony Tran TTVR SSV Buchholz

44 Mac Munk TTVR TTG Torney/Engers
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R.TTV.R Einzelmeisterschaft Damen/Herren Platzierungen

Herren B Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Maximilian Bank/Karl Gromowski TTVR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

2 Jonas Meyer/Henrik Raestrup TTVR TTV 1970 Dreis / TTG GR Trier/Zewen

3 Jörg Röder/Aaron Steinberg TTVR VfL Oberbieber / TTG Torney/Engers

3 Andreas Wilhelm/Julian Witte TTVR SSV Buchholz

5 Udo Schmidt/Michael Berger RTTV SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz. / TSV Sponsheim

5 Johannes Wingenfeld/Niclas Christmann RTTV TTSG Selztal / TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

5 Matthias Oerter/Stefan Kegel TTVR/RTTV TuS Fortuna Kottenheim / TG Wallertheim

5 Jiraphat Bunsong/Steven Schneider TTVR TTV Andernach / SG Sinzig/Ehlingen

9 Volker Boche/Torsten Gresch TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

9 Tobias Daub/Danny Ott TTVR SV 09 Alsdorf / TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

9 Bastian Gehlbach/Eugen Schumacher TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

9 Luis Trautmann/Sebastian Siry RTTV/TTVR TSG 1876 Drais / TTC Wirges

9 Max Klink/Thomas Trippen TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun / TuS Horchheim

Herren B Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jonas Meyer TTVR TTV 1970 Dreis

2 Max Klink TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

3 Stefan Kegel RTTV TG Wallertheim

4 Siyar Dogan TTVR TTC Wirges

5 Niclas Christmann RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

6 Bastian Gehlbach TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

7 Torsten Gresch TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

8 Walli Asghir-Gill TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Jörg Didion TTVR TTF Konz

10 Johannes Wingenfeld RTTV TTSG Selztal

11 Danny Ott TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

12 Matthias Oerter TTVR TuS Fortuna Kottenheim

13 Andreas Wilhelm TTVR SSV Buchholz

14 Aaron Steinberg TTVR TTG Torney/Engers

15 Henrik Raestrup TTVR TTG GR Trier/Zewen

16 Karl Gromowski TTVR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

17 Eugen Schumacher TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

18 Tobias Daub TTVR SV 09 Alsdorf

19 Thomas Trippen TTVR TuS Horchheim

20 Oliver Eid RTTV SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

21 Maximilian Bank TTVR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

22 Michael Berger RTTV TSV Sponsheim

23 Johannes Rienermann TTVR TTC Talling

24 Andreas Fischer RTTV SG TT Laubenheim

25 Udo Schmidt RTTV SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

26 Luis Trautmann RTTV TSG 1876 Drais

27 Jörg Röder TTVR VfL Oberbieber

28 Steffen Eid RTTV SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

29 Sebastian Siry TTVR TTC Wirges

30 Jiraphat Bunsong TTVR TTV Andernach

31 Wolfgang Schwarz TTVR SV Windhagen

32 Maximilian Ziegler TTVR TG Boppard

33 Steven Schneider TTVR SG Sinzig/Ehlingen

34 Julian Witte TTVR SSV Buchholz

35 Volker Boche TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig
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R.TTV.R Einzelmeisterschaft Damen/Herren Platzierungen

Herren C Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Matthias Hudel/Julian Reuter TTVR ASG Altenkirchen / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

2 Christian Düsing/Lothar Zehe TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig / TuS Horchheim

3 Timo Bruhn/Lucas Grafe TTVR TTC Hungenroth / TuS Rheinböllen

3 Stefan Schmitt/Christoph Huck TTVR DJK Mayen / TTSG Hennweiler-Heimw.

5 Mike Funke/Marcel Kreische RTTV TV Albig

5 Markus Engel/Nils Schröder TTVR TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

5 Christian Heck/Norbert Stallmann TTVR TTV Speicher / TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrw.

5 Siamak Roushanai/Klaus Süßenberger RTTV/TTVR SG Offenheim/Erbes-Büdesheim / SSV Hattert

9 Stefan Hilger/Christian Bierbrauer TTVR TuS Fortuna Kottenheim / TTG GR Trier/Zewen

9 Bernd Elfert/Jens Christmann TTVR/RTTV TTC Nauort / TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

9 Maximilian Fandel/Alexej Forot TTVR TuS Mosella Schweich / TTF Konz

Herren C Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Matthias Hudel TTVR ASG Altenkirchen

2 Julian Reuter TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

3 Markus Engel TTVR TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

4 Nils Schröder TTVR TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

5 Stefan Hilger TTVR TuS Fortuna Kottenheim

6 Timo Bruhn TTVR TTC Hungenroth

7 Lucas Grafe TTVR TuS Rheinböllen

8 Norbert Stallmann TTVR TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrw.

9 Christian Düsing TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

10 Christian Ottberg RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

11 Daniel Schüler TTVR TuS Sohren

12 Stefan Schmitt TTVR DJK Mayen

13 Lothar Zehe TTVR TuS Horchheim

14 Moritz Tolksdorf TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

15 Alexej Forot TTVR TTF Konz

16 Mike Funke RTTV TV Albig

17 Marcel Kreische RTTV TV Albig

18 Maximilian Fandel TTVR TuS Mosella Schweich

19 Alexander Umstätter RTTV TV Dienheim

20 Christoph Huck TTVR TTSG Hennweiler-Heimw.

21 Atul Bedekar RTTV TG Nieder-Ingelheim

22 Klaus Süßenberger TTVR SSV Hattert

23 Christian Heck TTVR TTV Speicher

24 Fabian Wagner RTTV Spvgg. Essenheim

25 Siamak Roushanai RTTV SG Offenheim/Erbes-Büdesheim

26 Michael Krebs RTTV Mombacher TV

27 Alexander Schott RTTV TV Ockenheim

28 Martin Scheugenpflug TTVR SV Olympia Eschelbach

29 Christian Bierbrauer TTVR TTG GR Trier/Zewen

30 Jens Christmann RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

31 Bernd Elfert TTVR TTC Nauort
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R.TTV.R Einzelmeisterschaft Damen/Herren Platzierungen

Herren D Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Alex Dick/Wolfgang Holstein TTVR DJK Blau-Weiss Asterstein / TuS Roland Brey

2 Maic Herget/Marc Lippert TTVR TTC Dockweiler / DJK Irrel

3 Alexej Forot/Dominik von Wirth TTVR TTF Konz

3 Max Follmann/Joachim Wolf TTVR/RTTV TuS Mosella Schweich / SG SVW/KMW Mainz

5 Siegfried Barfuß/Gerd Leber TTVR TTG Pellenz

5 Albert Munk/Hans Roth TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

5 Jonas Niebergall/Fabian Seckler TTVR TV Windesheim

5 Thorsten Rech/Volker Zimmermann TTVR TTC Nauort

9 Jochen Barth/Kersten Baumann RTTV TSG Welgesheim / TSV Sponsheim

9 Ingo Behnke/Jörg Gisbert RTTV TV Lonsheim / SG Offenheim/Erbes-Büdesheim

9 Mark Bielitz/Christian Hetzel RTTV TV Ober-Olm

9 Michael Graß/Björn Keppner RTTV TTC Gumbsheim / TV Lonsheim

9 Michael Braun/Pascal Kilian TTVR/RTTV ASV 1922 Niederelbert / TSG Welgesheim

9 Holger Klee/Paul Maas TTVR DJK Irrel

9 Florian Bernardy/Guido Reuter TTVR TG Boppard / SV Wolken

9 Joshua Heinzmann/Felix Simon TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald / TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

17 Jörg Flesch/Christian Rodermann TTVR SV  BURG  Schönecken

Herren D Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Max Follmann TTVR TuS Mosella Schweich

2 Holger Klee TTVR DJK Irrel

3 Maic Herget TTVR TTC Dockweiler

4 Björn Keppner RTTV TV Lonsheim

5 Paul Maas TTVR DJK Irrel

6 Felix Simon TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

7 Hans Roth TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

8 Wolfgang Holstein TTVR TuS Roland Brey

9 Jochen Barth RTTV TSG Welgesheim

10 Gerd Leber TTVR TTG Pellenz

11 Alexej Forot TTVR TTF Konz

12 Joshua Heinzmann TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

13 Siegfried Barfuß TTVR TTG Pellenz

14 Marc Lippert TTVR DJK Irrel

15 Albert Munk TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

16 Christian Hetzel RTTV TV Ober-Olm

17 Jörg Flesch TTVR SV  BURG  Schönecken

18 Philipp Trotzky TTVR TuS Sohren

19 Dominik von Wirth TTVR TTF Konz

20 Jonas Niebergall TTVR TV Windesheim

21 Guido Reuter TTVR SV Wolken

22 Volker Zimmermann TTVR TTC Nauort

23 Fabian Seckler TTVR TV Windesheim

24 Kersten Baumann RTTV TSV Sponsheim

25 Alex Dick TTVR DJK Blau-Weiss Asterstein

26 Mark Bielitz RTTV TV Ober-Olm

27 Michael Braun TTVR ASV 1922 Niederelbert

28 Ben Schüller TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

29 Thorsten Rech TTVR TTC Nauort

30 Pascal Kilian RTTV TSG Welgesheim

31 Henri Sefrin RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

32 Christian Rodermann TTVR SV  BURG  Schönecken

33 Jörg Gisbert RTTV SG Offenheim/Erbes-Büdesheim

34 Florian Bernardy TTVR TG Boppard

35 Michael Graß RTTV TTC Gumbsheim

36 Ingo Behnke RTTV TV Lonsheim

37 Joachim Wolf RTTV SG SVW/KMW Mainz
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R.TTV.R Einzelmeisterschaft Damen/Herren Platzierungen

Herren Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Dennis Müller/Yannick Schneider RTTV/TTVR 1. FSV Mainz 05 / TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

2 Marc Nickel/Felix Wolf RTTV TSV Wackernheim

3 Tobias Braun/Kai Otterbach TTVR TTC Wirges / SF Nistertal 07

3 Niclas Ott/Nico Strasser TTVR TTC Wirges / TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

5 Joachim Baustert/Kevin Eckmann TTVR VfR Simmern

5 Jonas Christmann/Nicolas Flügel RTTV TG Wallertheim

5 Tobias Sältzer/Thomas Schlangen TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau / TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

5 Christian Güll/Vincent Schwickert TTVR TTC Wirges / TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

9 Moritz Hahn/Niklas Hahn RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim / TTC Wörrstadt

9 Nils Christmann/David Kämpf RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

9 Peter Grzesik/Gino Lukas TTVR SG Weißenthurm/Kettig / SG Weißenth.-Kettig

9 Thomas Bauer/Maximilian Reinert TTVR TV Feldkirchen Abt. TT / TTF Konz

9 Lennard Hollender/Paul Richter RTTV/TTVR 1. FSV Mainz 05 / TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

9 Marco Gottwald/Sebastian Strauß RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

9 Dirk Petzold/John Voßkämper TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

9 Alexander Krießbach/Tobias Werschkun RTTV/TTVR TV Leiselheim / TV Nassau e. V.

17 Max Klink/Justin Seckler TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun / VfR Simmern

17 Alexander Döll/Thomas Trippen TTVR TTG Pellenz / TuS Horchheim

17 Christian Oder/Johannes Wingenfeld RTTV TTSG Selztal
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R.TTV.R Einzelmeisterschaft Damen/Herren Platzierungen

Herren Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Yannick Schneider TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

2 Jonas Christmann RTTV TG Wallertheim

3 Kevin Eckmann TTVR VfR Simmern

3 Niclas Ott TTVR TTC Wirges

5 Nicolas Flügel RTTV TG Wallertheim

5 Christian Güll TTVR TTC Wirges

5 Ingo Hansens TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

5 Kai Otterbach TTVR SF Nistertal 07

9 Lennard Hollender RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

9 Dennis Müller RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

9 Marc Nickel RTTV TSV Wackernheim

9 Maximilian Reinert TTVR TTF Konz

9 Paul Richter TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

9 Tobias Sältzer TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

9 Nico Strasser TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

9 Tobias Werschkun TTVR TV Nassau e. V.

17 Joachim Baustert TTVR VfR Simmern

17 Tobias Braun TTVR TTC Wirges

17 Marco Gottwald RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

17 Niklas Hahn RTTV TTC Wörrstadt

17 Alexander Krießbach RTTV TV Leiselheim

17 Vincent Schwickert TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

23 Thomas Bauer TTVR TV Feldkirchen Abt. TT

23 Nils Christmann RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

23 Alexander Döll TTVR TTG Pellenz

23 Peter Grzesik TTVR SG Weißenthurm/Kettig

23 David Kämpf RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

23 Max Klink TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

23 Gino Lukas TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

23 Dirk Petzold TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

23 Felix Schmidt-Arndt RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

23 Sebastian Strauß RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

23 John Voßkämper TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

34 Gerhard Chitralla RTTV TSV Wackernheim

34 Tobias Daub TTVR SV 09 Alsdorf

34 Moritz Hahn RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

34 Christian Oder RTTV TTSG Selztal

34 Thomas Schlangen TTVR TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

34 Justin Seckler TTVR VfR Simmern

34 Thomas Trippen TTVR TuS Horchheim

34 Mathias Waldorf TTVR VfL Oberbieber

34 Johannes Wingenfeld RTTV TTSG Selztal

34 Felix Wolf RTTV TSV Wackernheim
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